53017285710101006882000255

CHRISTEL EVERAERTS

RUE EMILE HECQ 9-1474 WAYS
1474 GENAPPE WAYS

Destinataire

PJ-CIDER

9023 RUE DU CHAMP MACRET
@A1HD ROYE
FR

CERGY

FR

A 0688
N 000688

T 000025
LCC

Date d'envoi
Poids en Kg
N° d'expédition
Ref Client

Ref Expédition

03/10/2024

0,905

01728571
802175225
PSJFB4100400003

N° colis

1/1

WS 10x15 MR 2019.12.03 ﬂ



